Detailed Contents

List o f Figures page xvi
List of Tables Xviii
Abbreviations and Notation XX
Acknowledgments XXiii
Preface XW
PART I BUILDING BLOCKS 1
1 A Unified Framework 3
The Purpose of Unity 5
Examples 7
Worker-Training Programs 8
Social Capital g
Democracy 11
Conclusions 13
Key Terms 13
2 Arguments 14
Descriptive Arguments 14
Associations 15
Syntheses 16
Simple Typologies 17
Periodization 1g
Matrix Typologies 19
Taxonomies 19
Causal Arguments 21
Other Arguments 22
Good Arguments 24
Precision 25
Generality 25
Boundedness 26
Parsimony 26
Logical Coherence 27
Commensurability 27
Innovation 28

Relevance 28



vin

Detailed Contents

Conclusions

Key Terms

Concepts and Measures

Concepts
Resonance
Internal Coherence
External Differentiation
Theoretical Utility
Consistency

Strategies of Concept Formation

Minimal
Maximal
Coda
Measures
Levels of Abstraction
Scales
Aggregation
Objectives
Conclusions
Key Terms
Analyses
Definitions
Precision and Validity
Internal and External Validity
Sample Representativeness
Sample Size (N)
Probability Sampling
Non-Probability Sampling
Missing-ness
Conclusions
Key Terms

PARTII CAUSALITY

Causal Frameworks
Motivational Frameworks
Interests
Norms
Psychology
Structural Frameworks
Material Factors

>

29
30
31
31
32
32
33
34
34
35
35
37
38
38
39
40
42
45
46
46
47
47
50

54
55
56
57
58
60
60

63
65
66
66
67
68
69
69



iX Detailed Contents

Human Capital/Demography
Institutions
Interactive Frameworks
Adaptation
Coordination
Diffusion
Networks
Path Dependence
Building a Theory
An Example: Birth
Formal Models
Conclusions
Key Terms
Causal Hypotheses and Analyses
Causality
Causal Graphs
Criteria of a Causal Hypothesis
Clarity
Manipulability
Precedence
Impact
Mechanism
Causal Analysis
Covariation
Comparability
Conclusions
Key Terms
Experimental Designs
Experiments With and Without Confounding
Non-Compliance
Contamination
Compound Treatments
Varieties of Experiments
Typology of Designs
Randomization Mechanisms
Research Settings
Examples
Employment Discrimination
Corruption Control
Historic Election Campaigns
Gender and Leadership

70
71
72
72
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
83
84
85
85
89
89
91
91
92
94
94
95
95
98
99
99
101
101
104
105
106
107
108
110
110
111
111
112
113
113



Detailed Contents

10

Conclusions
Key Terms
Large-/1/Observational Designs
Cross-Sectional Designs

Example
Time-Series Designs

Example

Time-Series Cross-Section (TSCS) Designs

Example
Regression-Discontinuity (RD) Designs
Examples
Instrumental-Variable (IV) Designs
Example
Conclusions
Key Terms
Case Study Designs
Case Selection
Exploratory
Diagnostic
Omnibus Criteria
Intrinsic Importance
Data Availability
Logistics
Case Independence
Sample Representativeness
Within-Case Analysis
Identifying a Hypothesis/Theory
Testing Theories
Temporality
Examining Background Assumptions
Strengths and Weaknesses
Key Terms
Diverse Tools of Causal Inference
Identifying and Avoiding Confounders
Research Designs
And the Winner Is ...
Multiple Methods
Conclusions
Key Terms

115
116
118
119
123

124

127

129

131
132
133
134
135
137
137
139
140
142
143
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
150
151
152
153
155
156
156
157
160
163
164
165



Xi Detailed Contents

PART Il PROCESS AND PRESENTATION

11

12

13

Reading and Reviewing
Identifying Social Science Sources
Journals
Books
Working Papers and Blogs
General Observations
Surveying the Literature
Recent Publications
Search Terms
Citation Searches
Other Venues
General Observations
Reading Strategically
Reading Ciritically
Figuring It Out
Reviewing the Literature
Taking Notes
Conclusions
Key Term
Brainstorming
Study the Tradition
Begin Where You Are
Get Off Your Home Turf
Play With Ideas
Practice Disbelief
Observe Empathically
Theorize Wildly
Think Ahead
Conclusions
Key Term
Data Gathering
Standardized Surveys
Medium, Location
Respondents
Compensation
Introductory Statement
Questionnaire
Response-Categories

167
169
169
170
171
171
172
172
173
173
174
174
174
175
176
177
178
180
181
181
182
182
183
184
186
187
188
189
190
192
192
193
194
195
196
196
197
198
201



Xii Detailed Contents

Knowledge, Certainty, and Salience 201
Sensitive Subjects 202
Longitudinal Data 203
Summary 204
Less Structured Interpersonal Settings 205
Interviews 206
Focus Groups 212
Ethnography 214
Unobtrusive Measures 217
Surreptitious Measures 218
Ex Post Measures ¢ 219
Data Assessment 221
Divergent Sources 223
Replicability 226
Validity Tests 227
Conclusions 228
Key Terms 228
Writing 230
Genres 231
Organization 232
Introduction 234
Literature Review 235
Thesis 237
Method 237
Evidence and Supporting Arguments 237
Conclusion 238
End Matter 238
Variations 239
Style 239
Rules 240
Sources 243
Quotation Formats 245
Citation Formats 246
Editing 247
Conclusions 248
Key Terms 249
Speaking 250
Your Public Image 251
Format 251
Visual Aids 252

Practice 253



Xiii

Detailed Contents

16

Know Your Audience
Speak Naturally (and, if Possible, Grammatically)
Relate to the Whole Room
Entertain (a Little)
Calm Your Nerves
Foster Exchange
Be Gracious
Audience Participation
Conclusions
Ethics
Juridical Ethics
Protection of Human Subjects
Broader Ethical Issues

The Purview of Social Science
Conclusions
Key Terms

PART IV STATISTICS

17

18

19

Data Management

Qualitative Data

Medium-JV Data

Large-JV Data

Textual Data

Examples, Data, and Software
Conclusions

Key Terms

Univariate Statistics

Frequency Distributions, Bar Graphs, and Histograms
Central Tendency

Variance

Example: Average State Incomes
Conclusions

Key Terms

Probability Distributions
Probabilities

Probability Distributions

The Normal Curve

Example: Feelings about Political Institutions
Conclusions

Key Terms

253
254
254
254
255
256
257
258
260
262
262
263
266
267
268
268

269
271
271
272
273
277
279
281
281
282
282
285
287
288
290
291
292
292
293
295
299
300
301



Detailed Contents

20 Statistical Inference 302
Sampling 302
Samples and Populations 304
Hypothesis Testing 306
Estimating Population Parameters 309
Example: Average Number of Parties in Democracies 311
Conclusions 312
Key Terms 312

21 Bivariate Statistics 313
Revisiting Levels of Measurement 313
Cross-Tabulations « 314
Difference of Means 316
Parametric Models 320
Example: Group Membership and Ideology 320
Correlation 322
Example: Issue Dimensions and Parties 326
Conclusions 329
Key Terms 329

22 Regression 331
Bivariate Regression 331
Example: Education and Income 339
Multivariate Regression 343
Assumptions 345
Example: Turnout by Region and Income 349
Conclusions 352
Key Terms 352

23 Causal Inference 353
Assumptions and Assignment 353
Potential Outcomes 355
Ignorability in Observational Studies 357
Regression as a Causal Model 359
Matching as a Causal Model 361
Example: Worker-Training Programs 366
Conclusions 369
Key Terms 370

Appendix 371
Normal Curve 371

T-Distribution 373



XV

Detailed Contents

Notes
References
Author Index
Subject Index

375
383
397
401



