List of Figures	page xvi
List of Tables	xviii
Abbreviations and Notation	XX
Acknowledgments	xxiii
Preface	XXV
PART I BUILDING BLOCKS	1
1 A Unified Framework	3
The Purpose of Unity	5
Examples	7
Worker-Training Programs	8
Social Capital	9
Democracy	11
Conclusions	13
Key Terms	13
2 Arguments	14
Descriptive Arguments	14
Associations	15
Syntheses	16
Simple Typologies	17
Periodization	18
Matrix Typologies	19
Taxonomies	19
Causal Arguments	21
Other Arguments	22
Good Arguments	24
Precision	25
Generality	25
Boundedness	26
Parsimony	26
Logical Coherence	27
Commensurability	27
Innovation	28
Relevance	28

	Conclusions		29
	Key Terms		30
3	Concepts and Measures		31
	Concepts		31
	Resonance		32
	Internal Coherence		32
	External Differentiation		33
	Theoretical Utility		34
	Consistency		34
	Strategies of Concept Formation		35
	Minimal	.9	35
	Maximal		37
	Coda		38
	Measures		38
	Levels of Abstraction		39
	Scales		40
	Aggregation		42
	Objectives		45
	Conclusions		46
	Key Terms		46
4	Analyses		47
	Definitions		47
	Precision and Validity		50
	Internal and External Validity		53
	Sample Representativeness		54
	Sample Size (N)		55
	Probability Sampling		56
	Non-Probability Sampling		57
	Missing-ness		58
	Conclusions		60
	Key Terms		60
PA	RT II CAUSALITY		63
5	Causal Frameworks		65
	Motivational Frameworks		66
	Interests		66
	Norms		67
	Psychology		68
	Structural Frameworks		69
	Material Factors		69

	Human Capital/Demography	70
	Institutions	71
	Interactive Frameworks	72
	Adaptation	72
	Coordination	73
	Diffusion	74
	Networks	75
	Path Dependence	77
	Building a Theory	78
	An Example: Birth	79
	Formal Models	80
	Conclusions	83
	Key Terms	84
6	Causal Hypotheses and Analyses	85
	Causality	85
	Causal Graphs	89
	Criteria of a Causal Hypothesis	89
	Clarity	91
	Manipulability	91
	Precedence	92
	Impact	94
	Mechanism	94
	Causal Analysis	95
	Covariation	95
	Comparability	98
	Conclusions	99
	Key Terms	99
7	Experimental Designs	101
	Experiments With and Without Confounding	101
	Non-Compliance	104
	Contamination	105
	Compound Treatments	106
	Varieties of Experiments	107
	Typology of Designs	108
	Randomization Mechanisms	110
	Research Settings	110
	Examples	111
	Employment Discrimination	111
	Corruption Control	112
	Historic Election Campaigns	113
	Gender and Leadership	113

	Conclusions		115
	Key Terms		116
8	Large-N Observational Designs		118
	Cross-Sectional Designs		119
	Example		123
	Time-Series Designs		124
	Example		127
	Time-Series Cross-Section (TSCS) Designs		129
	Example		131
	Regression-Discontinuity (RD) Designs		132
	Examples	-3	133
	Instrumental-Variable (IV) Designs		134
	Example		135
	Conclusions		137
	Key Terms		137
9	Case Study Designs		139
	Case Selection		140
	Exploratory		142
	Diagnostic		143
	Omnibus Criteria		147
	Intrinsic Importance		147
	Data Availability		147
	Logistics		148
	Case Independence		148
	Sample Representativeness		148
	Within-Case Analysis		149
	Identifying a Hypothesis/Theory		149
	Testing Theories		150
	Temporality		151
	Examining Background Assumptions		152
	Strengths and Weaknesses		153
	Key Terms		155
10	Diverse Tools of Causal Inference		156
	Identifying and Avoiding Confounders		156
	Research Designs		157
	And the Winner Is		160
	Multiple Methods		163
	Conclusions		164
	Key Terms		165

PA	RT III PROCESS AND PRESENTATION	167
11	Reading and Reviewing	169
	Identifying Social Science Sources	169
	Journals	170
	Books	171
	Working Papers and Blogs	171
	General Observations	172
	Surveying the Literature	172
	Recent Publications	173
	Search Terms	173
	Citation Searches	174
	Other Venues	174
	General Observations	174
	Reading Strategically	175
	Reading Critically	176
	Figuring It Out	177
	Reviewing the Literature	178
	Taking Notes	180
	Conclusions	181
	Key Term	181
12	Brainstorming	182
	Study the Tradition	182
	Begin Where You Are	183
	Get Off Your Home Turf	184
	Play With Ideas	186
	Practice Disbelief	187
	Observe Empathically	188
	Theorize Wildly	189
	Think Ahead	190
	Conclusions	192
	Key Term	192
13	Data Gathering	193
	Standardized Surveys	194
	Medium, Location	195
	Respondents	196
	Compensation	196
	Introductory Statement	197
	Questionnaire	198
	Response-Categories	201

	Knowledge, Certainty, and Salience		201
	Sensitive Subjects		202
	Longitudinal Data		203
	Summary		204
	Less Structured Interpersonal Settings		205
	Interviews		206
	Focus Groups		212
	Ethnography		214
	Unobtrusive Measures		217
	Surreptitious Measures		218
	Ex Post Measures	Ŷ	219
	Data Assessment		221
	Divergent Sources		223
	Replicability		226
	Validity Tests		227
	Conclusions		228
	Key Terms		228
14	Writing		230
	Genres		231
	Organization		232
	Introduction		234
	Literature Review		235
	Thesis		237
	Method		237
	Evidence and Supporting Arguments		237
	Conclusion		238
	End Matter		238
	Variations		239
	Style		239
	Rules		240
	Sources		243
	Quotation Formats		245
	Citation Formats		246
	Editing		247
	Conclusions		248
	Key Terms		249
15	Speaking		250
	Your Public Image		251
	Format		251
	Visual Aids		252
	Practice		253

	Know Your Audience	253
	Speak Naturally (and, if Possible, Grammatically)	254
	Relate to the Whole Room	254
	Entertain (a Little)	254
	Calm Your Nerves	255
	Foster Exchange	256
	Be Gracious	257
	Audience Participation	258
	Conclusions	260
16	Ethics	262
	Juridical Ethics	262
	Protection of Human Subjects	263
	Broader Ethical Issues	266
	The Purview of Social Science	267
	Conclusions	268
	Key Terms	268
PAI	RT IV STATISTICS	269
17	Data Management	271
	Qualitative Data	271
	Medium-N Data	272
	Large-N Data	273
	Textual Data	277
	Examples, Data, and Software	279
	Conclusions	281
	Key Terms	281
18	Univariate Statistics	282
	Frequency Distributions, Bar Graphs, and Histograms	282
	Central Tendency	285
	Variance	287
	Example: Average State Incomes	288
	Conclusions	290
	Key Terms	291
19	Probability Distributions	292
	Probabilities	292
	Probability Distributions	293
	The Normal Curve	295
	Example: Feelings about Political Institutions	299
	Conclusions	300
	Key Terms	301

20	Statistical Inference		302
	Sampling		302
	Samples and Populations		304
	Hypothesis Testing		306
	Estimating Population Parameters		309
	Example: Average Number of Parties in Democracies		311
	Conclusions		312
	Key Terms		312
21	Bivariate Statistics		313
	Revisiting Levels of Measurement		313
	Cross-Tabulations	Si.	314
	Difference of Means		316
	Parametric Models		320
	Example: Group Membership and Ideology		320
	Correlation		322
	Example: Issue Dimensions and Parties		326
	Conclusions		329
	Key Terms		329
22	Regression		331
	Bivariate Regression		331
	Example: Education and Income		339
	Multivariate Regression		343
	Assumptions		345
	Example: Turnout by Region and Income		349
	Conclusions		352
	Key Terms		352
23	Causal Inference		353
	Assumptions and Assignment		353
	Potential Outcomes		355
	Ignorability in Observational Studies		357
	Regression as a Causal Model		359
	Matching as a Causal Model		361
	Example: Worker-Training Programs		366
	Conclusions		369
	Key Terms		370
Арр	pendix		371
	Normal Curve		371
	T-Distribution		373

Notes	375
References	383
Author Index	397
Subject Index	401